09.10.2025 • Specification subject to change – the product’s characteristics are exclusively governed by the data of the respective user manual.
Bachmann electronic GmbH • A-6800 Feldkirch, Kreuzäckerweg 33, Austria • info@bachmann.info, www.bachmann.info
Automation / M200 Control System / Processor Modules
Part type designation Storage
medium
Part number
MX207 00031492-00
MX213 00031491-00
MX213 CC 00031494-00
MX213 CF 2GB 00031491-02
MX213 CC CF 2GB 00031494-02
MX213 CF 4GB 00031491-03
MX213 CC CF 4GB 00031494-03
MX220 00031490-00
MX220 CC 00031493-00
MX220 CF 2GB 00031490-02
MX220 CC CF 2GB 00031493-02
MX220 CF 4GB 00031490-03
MX220 CC CF 4GB 00031493-03
MX200 series (Compact)
Processor modules of the MX200 series combine out-
standing environmental robustness with very compact
dimensions.
Thanks to an integrated power supply unit, which can also
provide the I/O module power supply, and integrated com-
munication interfaces, complete basic system can be imple-
mented on only 2 module widths. The industrial processors
used with scalable clock frequencies offer sufficient CPU
performance for small to medium-sized applications.
Machine control, simple motion control, a wide range
of communication tasks or condition monitoring can be
implemented easily and cost efficiently with this platform.
Different programs can be executed priority-controlled and
virtually in parallel thanks to the real time multi-tasking. If
the CPU performance has to be increased, applications can
be transferred easily to more powerful CPU models thanks
to the standard programming model.
The generous thermal design and special coating processes
enable fan-free use in extreme operating conditions from
-30 °C to +60 °C.
Features
● Industrial processor at up to 433 MHz
● Priority-controlled multitasking
● 256 MB working memory
● 512 kB remanent memory (retain)
● 64 MB internal storage medium 1)
● CompactFlash card slot for removable media
● Front side PC card slot 2)
● Up to 2x Ethernet 10/100 Mbit/s
● 1x RS-232, 1x RS-232/RS-422/RS-485, 1x USB 2.0
● CAN/CANopen
● Integrated power supply for I/Os
1) Hardware revision ≤ KR15x.000: 16 MB internal
storage medium on MX213 and MX220.
2) Only until hardware revisions ≤ KR182.000.
09.10.2025 • Specification subject to change – the product’s characteristics are exclusively governed by the data of the respective user manual.
Bachmann electronic GmbH • A-6800 Feldkirch, Kreuzäckerweg 33, Austria • info@bachmann.info, www.bachmann.info
Automation / M200 Control System / Processor Modules
MX200 series
Processor MX207 MX213 MX220
Architecture x86 / AMD LX
CPU Industrial low voltage
Clock frequency 266 MHz 266 MHz 433 MHz
Processor cores 1